
GRID - DUSTY WHITE/CREAM - 140X200 CM

Teasing the eye with a twisted take on symmetry, Grid
features a quadrate pattern with a slight shift running
down the middle. Elaborated in a plush cut-pile weave
made from New Zealand wool for unparalleled softness
and durability. The Grid collection is handmade in small
batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: White, Brown

SIZES:

4’x6’

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x10’

9’x12’

10’x14’

PRICES:

$495.00

$895.00

$1,195.00

$1,695.00

$2,295.00

$2,995.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


