NORDIC KNOTS



GRID - DUSTY WHITE/CREAM - 140X200 CM	SIZES:	PRICES:
Teasing the eye with a twisted take on symmetry, Grid features a quadrate pattern with a slight shift running down the middle. Elaborated in a plush cut-pile weave	4'x6'	\$495.00
	5'x8'	\$895.00
made from New Zealand wool for unparalleled softness and durability. The Grid collection is handmade in small	6'x9'	\$1,195.00
batches. Only a few in each size are available.	8'x10'	\$1,695.00
	9'x12'	\$2,295.00
COLORS: White, Brown	10'x14'	\$2,995.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM